
ESOPUS SPONSOR $250ESOPUS SPONSOR $250  
FREE ADMISSION TO THE MUSEUM FOR UP TO 4 EMPLOYEES ORFREE ADMISSION TO THE MUSEUM FOR UP TO 4 EMPLOYEES OR
FAMILY. FREE LISTING ON OUR WEBSITE SPONSOR PAGE.FAMILY. FREE LISTING ON OUR WEBSITE SPONSOR PAGE.  
  INVITATION TO COMPLIMENTARY RECEPTIONS FOR OURINVITATION TO COMPLIMENTARY RECEPTIONS FOR OUR
BUSINESS PARTNERS AND MAJOR DONORS BEFORE OUR EVENTS.BUSINESS PARTNERS AND MAJOR DONORS BEFORE OUR EVENTS.

Catskill Fly Fishing Center &Catskill Fly Fishing Center &
MuseumMuseum

DELAWARE SPONSOR $500DELAWARE SPONSOR $500
ALL THE BENEFITS RECEIVED BY OUR ESOPUS SPONSOR (LISTEDALL THE BENEFITS RECEIVED BY OUR ESOPUS SPONSOR (LISTED
ABOVE)ABOVE)    PLUS APLUS A    YEARLY AD IN OUR CASTABOUT NEWSLETTER.YEARLY AD IN OUR CASTABOUT NEWSLETTER.

NEVERSINK SPONSOR $1,000NEVERSINK SPONSOR $1,000
ALL THE BENEFITS RECEIVED BY OUR DELAWARE SPONSOR (LISTEDALL THE BENEFITS RECEIVED BY OUR DELAWARE SPONSOR (LISTED
ABOVE)ABOVE)    PLUS A PLAQUE WITH YOUR BUSINESS NAME AROUND OURPLUS A PLAQUE WITH YOUR BUSINESS NAME AROUND OUR
WELCOME CENTER & DISPLAY OF YOUR BUSINESS PROMOTIONAL/WELCOME CENTER & DISPLAY OF YOUR BUSINESS PROMOTIONAL/
EDUCATIONAL LITERATURE IN OUR GIFT SHOP.EDUCATIONAL LITERATURE IN OUR GIFT SHOP.

BU
SIN

ESS

SPO
N

SO
R

2023 Rates

Flip Page For More Sponsorship Options



WILLOWEMOC SPONSOR $5,000WILLOWEMOC SPONSOR $5,000  
ALL THE BENEFITS RECEIVED BY OUR BEAVERKILL SPONSORALL THE BENEFITS RECEIVED BY OUR BEAVERKILL SPONSOR
(LISTED ABOVE) PLUS(LISTED ABOVE) PLUS    FREE USE OF THE GROUNDS & FACILITIESFREE USE OF THE GROUNDS & FACILITIES
FOR WORKSHOPS. YOU WILL ALSO BE PROMOTED AS THEFOR WORKSHOPS. YOU WILL ALSO BE PROMOTED AS THE
SPONSOR OF SPONSOR OF TWO TWO OF OUR SIX MAJOR ANNUAL EVENTS & MAY SETOF OUR SIX MAJOR ANNUAL EVENTS & MAY SET
UP A TABLE AT THE EVENTS WITH PROMOTIONAL/EDUCATIONALUP A TABLE AT THE EVENTS WITH PROMOTIONAL/EDUCATIONAL
MATERIALS FEATURING YOUR BUSINESS.MATERIALS FEATURING YOUR BUSINESS.  

Catskill Fly Fishing Center &Catskill Fly Fishing Center &
MuseumMuseum

WULFF RUN SPONSORWULFF RUN SPONSOR    $10,000$10,000
CONTACT US TO CUSTOMIZE A PLAN THAT FITS YOU!CONTACT US TO CUSTOMIZE A PLAN THAT FITS YOU!

CONTACT OFFICE@CFFCM.COM OR (845) 439-4810
FOR MORE INFORMATION
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BEAVERKILL SPONSOR $2,500BEAVERKILL SPONSOR $2,500
ALL THE BENEFITS RECEIVED BY OUR NEVERSINK SPONSORALL THE BENEFITS RECEIVED BY OUR NEVERSINK SPONSOR
(LISTED ABOVE) PLUS YOUR BUSINESS WILL BE PROMOTED AS A(LISTED ABOVE) PLUS YOUR BUSINESS WILL BE PROMOTED AS A
SPONSOR OF ONE OF OUR SIX MAJOR ANNUAL EVENTS.SPONSOR OF ONE OF OUR SIX MAJOR ANNUAL EVENTS.  


